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Results
T07 - Mens ambulant 100m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:40
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 22 Fionan Ruane Moy Valley U23M 1 6 12.03 PB
2 20 Charlie Byrne unattached U23M 2 5 12.56
3 13 Damien Moyles unattached U18M 1 4 12.66
4 12 Daire Macken unattached U18M 2 3 13.28

1 Patrick Crossan St Annes AC M60 1 1 DNS
8 Jamie Stokes Armagh AC SM 1 2 DNS
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Results
T10 - Mens 100m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:50

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: +0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 15 Alexander Watson Lagan Valley AC U18M 1 7 11.83
2 14 Harry Nelson Lagan Valley AC U18M 2 2 11.98 PB
3 21 Joel Cromie Loughborough Students AC U23M 1 3 12.15
4 5 Ajith Joy City of Lisburn AC SM 1 4 12.44
5 6 Kriss Nelson Lagan Valley AC SM 2 6 13.01

3 Dylan Byrne Orangegrove AC SM 5

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 146 Michael McAuley GST: Foreign Guests (MLT) SM 1 4 11.18
2 11 Ben Kirk North Down AC U18M 1 3 11.42
3 19 Noah Johnston Orangegrove AC U20M 1 2 11.59 PB
4 2 Lance Baylon Waterford AC SM 2 7 11.78
5 10 Elijah Johnson-Smith Orangegrove AC U18M 2 1 11.85
6 9 Rory Hobbs Orangegrove AC U18M 3 8 11.91
7 3 Dylan Byrne Orangegrove AC SM 3 11.94 SB
8 4 Callum Hunter North Down AC SM 4 5 13.04

7 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 6
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Summary of Round 1
T10 - Mens 100m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:55
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 146 Michael McAuley SM 1 GST: Foreign Guests (MLT) 11.18 2:4
2 11 Ben Kirk U18M 1 North Down AC 11.42 2:3
3 19 Noah Johnston U20M 1 Orangegrove AC 11.59 2:2
4 2 Lance Baylon SM 2 Waterford AC 11.78 2:7
5 15 Alexander Watson U18M 2 Lagan Valley AC 11.83 1:7
6 10 Elijah Johnson-Smith U18M 3 Orangegrove AC 11.85 2:1
7 9 Rory Hobbs U18M 4 Orangegrove AC 11.91 2:8
8 3 Dylan Byrne SM 3 Orangegrove AC 11.94 2:
9 14 Harry Nelson U18M 5 Lagan Valley AC 11.98 1:2
10 21 Joel Cromie U23M 1 Loughborough Students AC 12.15 1:3
11 5 Ajith Joy SM 4 City of Lisburn AC 12.44 1:4
12 6 Kriss Nelson SM 5 Lagan Valley AC 13.01 1:6
13 4 Callum Hunter SM 6 North Down AC 13.04 2:5

3 Dylan Byrne SM Orangegrove AC 1:5
7 Andrew Proctor SM Lagan Valley AC 2:6
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Results
T01 - Men's 400m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:35

Race 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 7 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 1 52.23 PB
2 37 Matthew Knight North Down AC U18M 1 53.29
3 42 James Nixon Enniskillen RC U20M 1 53.43 PB
4 49 Caelan Campbell Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 1 54.16
5 29 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM 2 54.96
6 24 Eoghan Devlin Mid Ulster AC M45 1 57.14
7 35 Christopher Belshaw North Down AC U18M 2 57.77

Race 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

42 James Nixon Enniskillen RC U20M 1
24 Eoghan Devlin Mid Ulster AC M45 2
37 Matthew Knight North Down AC U18M 3
49 Caelan Campbell Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 4
7 Andrew Proctor Lagan Valley AC SM 5
29 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM 6
35 Christopher Belshaw North Down AC U18M 7

Race 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 47 Callum Baird Ballymena & Antrim AC U23M 1 5 46.58
2 48 David Bosch Dundrum South Dublin AC U23M 2 4 47.93
3 30 Luke Russell Dromore AC SM 1 6 50.52
4 50 James Gilliland Annadale Striders U23M 3 2 51.26 PB
5 40 Conor Adair North Down AC U20M 1 7 52.21

28 Ronan Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM 2 1 DNS
51 Hugo Magee unattached U23M 4 3 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - Men's 400m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:50
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 47 Callum Baird U23M 1 Ballymena & Antrim AC 46.58 3:5
2 48 David Bosch U23M 2 Dundrum South Dublin AC 47.93 3:4
3 30 Luke Russell SM 1 Dromore AC 50.52 3:6
4 50 James Gilliland U23M 3 Annadale Striders 51.26 3:2
5 40 Conor Adair U20M 1 North Down AC 52.21 3:7
6 7 Andrew Proctor SM 2 Lagan Valley AC 52.23 1:
7 37 Matthew Knight U18M 1 North Down AC 53.29 1:
8 42 James Nixon U20M 2 Enniskillen RC 53.43 1:
9 49 Caelan Campbell U23M 4 Ballymena & Antrim AC 54.16 1:
10 29 Robby Rankin SM 3 Orangegrove AC 54.96 1:
11 24 Eoghan Devlin M45 1 Mid Ulster AC 57.14 1:
12 35 Christopher Belshaw U18M 2 North Down AC 57.77 1:

42 James Nixon U20M Enniskillen RC 2:1
24 Eoghan Devlin M45 Mid Ulster AC 2:2
37 Matthew Knight U18M North Down AC 2:3
49 Caelan Campbell U23M Ballymena & Antrim AC 2:4
7 Andrew Proctor SM Lagan Valley AC 2:5
29 Robby Rankin SM Orangegrove AC 2:6
35 Christopher Belshaw U18M North Down AC 2:7

2:
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Results
T03 - Men's 800m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:15

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 81 Rory McLoughlin St Peter's AC U23M 1 8 1:56.60
2 78 James Ashley Lagan Valley AC U23M 2 7 1:57.66
3 68 Michael Moore Cranford AC U18M 1 6 1:58.61
4 103 Neil McCartan East Down AC SM 1 13 1:58.69
5 67 Zak Hall Lagan Valley AC U18M 2 11 2:04.44
6 69 Saul Thompson North Belfast Harriers U18M 3 5 2:04.68 SB
7 74 Noah Sheridan Newcastle & District AC U20M 1 3 2:05.47
8 66 Conor Anderson Armagh AC U18M 4 10 2:08.55 PB
9 118 Lorcan McCann North Belfast Harriers U18M 5 12 2:11.08
10 57 Isaac McCollum North Belfast Harriers SM 2 4 2:14.74
11 11 Ben Kirk North Down AC U18M 6 1 2:28.59

55 John McCooey unattached M60 2
60 Richard Owens Clonliffe Harriers SM 9

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 59 Mark Milner University College Dublin AC SM 1 6 1:48.37
2 85 Finn Woodger Metro St. Brigid's U23M 1 10 1:48.95 PB
3 56 Robert Hewison unattached SM 2 7 1:48.97
4 58 Kevin McGrath unattached SM 3 9 1:49.71 SB
5 79 Callum Hurley Ferrybank AC U23M 2 4 1:50.57 SB
6 82 Callum Morgan CNDR Track Club U23M 3 1 1:50.85 PB
7 84 Colin Smith Mullingar Harriers U23M 4 5 1:52.35
8 73 Frank Buchanan St Michaels College AC U20M 1 3 1:54.09
9 41 Matthew Fitzpatrick Dunleer AC U20M 2 2 1:54.45

83 Eoin Quinn Mullingar Harriers U23M 8
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - Men's 800m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:25
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 59 Mark Milner SM 1 University College Dublin AC 1:48.37 2:6
2 85 Finn Woodger U23M 1 Metro St. Brigid's 1:48.95 2:10
3 56 Robert Hewison SM 2 unattached 1:48.97 2:7
4 58 Kevin McGrath SM 3 unattached 1:49.71 2:9
5 79 Callum Hurley U23M 2 Ferrybank AC 1:50.57 2:4
6 82 Callum Morgan U23M 3 CNDR Track Club 1:50.85 2:1
7 84 Colin Smith U23M 4 Mullingar Harriers 1:52.35 2:5
8 73 Frank Buchanan U20M 1 St Michaels College AC 1:54.09 2:3
9 41 Matthew Fitzpatrick U20M 2 Dunleer AC 1:54.45 2:2
10 81 Rory McLoughlin U23M 5 St Peter's AC 1:56.60 1:8
11 78 James Ashley U23M 6 Lagan Valley AC 1:57.66 1:7
12 68 Michael Moore U18M 1 Cranford AC 1:58.61 1:6
13 103 Neil McCartan SM 4 East Down AC 1:58.69 1:13
14 67 Zak Hall U18M 2 Lagan Valley AC 2:04.44 1:11
15 69 Saul Thompson U18M 3 North Belfast Harriers 2:04.68 1:5
16 74 Noah Sheridan U20M 3 Newcastle & District AC 2:05.47 1:3
17 66 Conor Anderson U18M 4 Armagh AC 2:08.55 1:10
18 118 Lorcan McCann U18M 5 North Belfast Harriers 2:11.08 1:12
19 57 Isaac McCollum SM 5 North Belfast Harriers 2:14.74 1:4
20 11 Ben Kirk U18M 6 North Down AC 2:28.59 1:1

55 John McCooey M60 unattached 1:2
60 Richard Owens SM Clonliffe Harriers 1:9
83 Eoin Quinn U23M Mullingar Harriers 2:8
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Results
T05 - Mens 1500m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:55

Race 1 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 111 Adam Withers East Down AC SM 1 14 4:14.20 PB
2 119 Eoin Mcconnell North Belfast Harriers U18M 1 9 4:15.49 PB
3 89 Darragh Crossan City of Derry Spartans M35 1 11 4:15.77
4 100 Harrison Kim unattached SM 2 2 4:17.32
5 107 Sean Melarkey City of Derry Spartans SM 3 10 4:18.67 SB
6 127 Luke McDowell North Down AC U20M 1 8 4:21.33 PB
7 120 Oliver Playfair North Down AC U18M 2 13 4:27.16
8 102 Cian Mc Donald (T20/F20) Ballymena & Antrim AC SM 4 3 4:34.77

93 David Clarke North Belfast Harriers M60 1
118 Lorcan McCann North Belfast Harriers U18M 4
104 Aaron McCauley City of Derry Spartans SM 5
90 Alan McConnell North Down AC M40 6
91 James Monaghan St Peters AC M40 12

Race 2 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 106 Tony Mccambridge CNDR Track Club SM 1 1 3:57.08 PB
2 135 Matthew Lavery North Belfast Harriers U23M 1 9 3:58.66 PB
3 126 Finn Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U20M 1 11 4:00.49 PB
4 98 David Gormley Dundrum South Dublin AC SM 2 4 4:02.66 PB
5 124 Ben Acheson CNDR Track Club U20M 2 5 4:02.70 SB
6 117 Lucas Lyons North Leitrim AC U18M 1 7 4:02.79 PB
7 132 Daniel Dines North Down AC U23M 2 3 4:09.12 PB
8 128 Hugo Reilly-Stewart North Belfast Harriers U20M 3 6 4:09.22
9 92 Conor Curran North Belfast Harriers M45 1 8 4:12.57

103 Neil McCartan East Down AC SM 2
110 Cameron Stewart Annadale Striders SM 10

Race 3 of 3
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 97 Brhane Gebrebrhan Annadale Striders SM 1 6 3:46.52
2 94 Jake Bagge Ferrybank AC SM 2 1 3:50.71 PB
3 125 Harry Colbert Waterford AC U20M 1 2 3:51.55
4 108 Patrick Sheridan Newcastle & District AC SM 3 13 3:51.61 PB
5 116 Cillian Gleeson Celbridge AC U18M 1 7 3:51.94 PB
6 109 Colin Smith Mullingar Harriers SM 4 14 3:52.15
7 105 Craig McMeechan North Down AC SM 5 11 3:53.06 SB
8 136 Ryan Miskelly CNDR Track Club U23M 1 12 3:53.28 PB
9 134 Luke Kelly CNDR Track Club U23M 2 4 3:54.00 PB
10 95 Jamie Battle Mullingar Harriers SM 6 15 3:54.09 SB
11 101 Conall Kirk CNDR Track Club SM 7 10 3:54.91 SB
12 96 Luke Dinsmore Annadale Striders SM 8 3 3:55.80 SB
13 131 Fionntán Campbell CNDR Track Club U23M 3 5 3:56.53 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - Mens 1500m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:30
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 97 Brhane Gebrebrhan SM 1 Annadale Striders 3:46.52 3:6
2 94 Jake Bagge SM 2 Ferrybank AC 3:50.71 3:1
3 125 Harry Colbert U20M 1 Waterford AC 3:51.55 3:2
4 108 Patrick Sheridan SM 3 Newcastle & District AC 3:51.61 3:13
5 116 Cillian Gleeson U18M 1 Celbridge AC 3:51.94 3:7
6 109 Colin Smith SM 4 Mullingar Harriers 3:52.15 3:14
7 105 Craig McMeechan SM 5 North Down AC 3:53.06 3:11
8 136 Ryan Miskelly U23M 1 CNDR Track Club 3:53.28 3:12
9 134 Luke Kelly U23M 2 CNDR Track Club 3:54.00 3:4
10 95 Jamie Battle SM 6 Mullingar Harriers 3:54.09 3:15
11 101 Conall Kirk SM 7 CNDR Track Club 3:54.91 3:10
12 96 Luke Dinsmore SM 8 Annadale Striders 3:55.80 3:3
13 131 Fionntán Campbell U23M 3 CNDR Track Club 3:56.53 3:5
14 106 Tony Mccambridge SM 9 CNDR Track Club 3:57.08 2:1
15 135 Matthew Lavery U23M 4 North Belfast Harriers 3:58.66 2:9
16 126 Finn Diver U20M 2 Beechmount Harriers AC 4:00.49 2:11
17 98 David Gormley SM 10 Dundrum South Dublin AC 4:02.66 2:4
18 124 Ben Acheson U20M 3 CNDR Track Club 4:02.70 2:5
19 117 Lucas Lyons U18M 2 North Leitrim AC 4:02.79 2:7
20 132 Daniel Dines U23M 5 North Down AC 4:09.12 2:3
21 128 Hugo Reilly-Stewart U20M 4 North Belfast Harriers 4:09.22 2:6
22 92 Conor Curran M45 1 North Belfast Harriers 4:12.57 2:8
23 111 Adam Withers SM 11 East Down AC 4:14.20 1:14
24 119 Eoin Mcconnell U18M 3 North Belfast Harriers 4:15.49 1:9
25 89 Darragh Crossan M35 1 City of Derry Spartans 4:15.77 1:11
26 100 Harrison Kim SM 12 unattached 4:17.32 1:2
27 107 Sean Melarkey SM 13 City of Derry Spartans 4:18.67 1:10
28 127 Luke McDowell U20M 5 North Down AC 4:21.33 1:8
29 120 Oliver Playfair U18M 4 North Down AC 4:27.16 1:13

30 102 Cian Mc Donald
(T20/F20) SM 14 Ballymena & Antrim AC 4:34.77 1:3

93 David Clarke M60 North Belfast Harriers 1:1
118 Lorcan McCann U18M North Belfast Harriers 1:4
104 Aaron McCauley SM City of Derry Spartans 1:5
90 Alan McConnell M40 North Down AC 1:6
91 James Monaghan M40 St Peters AC 1:12
103 Neil McCartan SM East Down AC 2:2
110 Cameron Stewart SM Annadale Striders 2:10
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Results
F05 - Mens Pole Vault - 2024-08-01
ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Or
d Name Club Age 1.50 1.70 1.90 2.10 2.30 2.50 2.70 3.00 3.10 3.40 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.30 4.40 4.55 Best Note

1 52 6 Troy Mcconville
Windsor Slough
Eton & Hounslow
AC

U23M - - - - - - - - - - - - - - xo xo xo xxx 4.40 SB

2 13
9 5 Lexx Mcconville

Windsor Slough
Eton & Hounslow
AC

U23M - - - - - - - - - o o xo xo xxx 3.80 SB

3 28 3 Ronan Bloomer Mid Ulster AC SM - - - - - - - xo xxx 3.00 SB

4 29 4 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM - - - - o o xxx 2.50 SB

5 13
7 1 Joe Frey Lagan Valley AC M65 o o xo xxx 1.90 SB

6 13
8 2 Barry Morris Lagan Valley AC M75 xo xxx 1.50

14
0 7 Jamie Paul Ballymena &

Antrim AC U23M - - - - - - - - - - - - - xxx NH
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Results
F01 - Men's Long Jump - 2024-08-01
ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 141 Alan Kennedy Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC M35 6.55

(1.2)
x 6.26

(-1.1)
x - - 6.55

(+1.2)

2 15 Alexander Watson Lagan Valley AC U18M 5.55
(0.8)

5.66
(-1.4)

5.92
(1.0)

x 5.72
(0.3)

5.55
(0.5)

5.92
(+1.0)

3 139 Lexx Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC U23M 5.81

(-1.6)
5.65
(0.9)

x 5.57
(-1.2)

x x 5.81
(-1.6)

4 14 Harry Nelson Lagan Valley AC U18M 5.55
(0.5)

5.47
(0.3)

- x 5.61
(0.8)

5.40
(0.4)

5.61
(+0.8)

PB

5 142 Connor Lunnun Ballymena & Antrim AC SM 5.40
(1.2)

5.35
(-1.5)

5.48
(-3.0)

5.29
(-2.5)

5.46
(0.4)

x 5.48
(-3.0)

SB

6 4 Callum Hunter North Down AC SM 4.36
(-0.2)

4.97
(-0.2)

5.19
(0.7)

4.67
(-1.1)

5.10
(0.9)

5.13
(0.7)

5.19
(+0.7)

7 137 Joe Frey Lagan Valley AC M65 x 3.82
(1.2)

3.69
(-0.5)

3.52
(-1.7)

3.72
(-1.4)

x 3.82
(+1.2)

SB

8 138 Barry Morris Lagan Valley AC M75 2.26
(-4.0)

2.55
(0.9)

2.34
(-1.2)

2.47
(-2.7)

2.74
(1.1)

- 2.74
(+1.1)

SB

1 Patrick Crossan St Annes AC M60 - - - NM
()
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Results
F03 - Men's Shot Putt - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 52 Troy Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC U23M 10.21 11.24 11.75 11.18 11.72 11.42 11.75 SB

2 139 Lexx Mcconville Windsor Slough Eton &
Hounslow AC U23M 10.93 10.53 10.03 10.73 10.98 11.30 11.30 PB

3 29 Robby Rankin Orangegrove AC SM - 9.24 7.23 8.64 - - 9.24 SB

4 4 Callum Hunter North Down AC SM 7.11 x 6.13 7.08 x 6.44 7.11

5 145 Jonathan Mclaughlin (F40) CNDR Track Club U20M 5.23 5.48 5.14 5.36 5.15 5.32 5.48
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Results
T08 - Womens ambulant 100m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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Results
T09 - Womens 100m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:45
Wind speed: +1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 23 Orlagh Leer Monaghan Phoenix AC U23W 1 4 12.87 PB
2 16 Freya Boyce Loughview AC U18W 1 2 12.91
3 17 Fern Duffy Letterkenny AC U18W 2 3 13.06 PB
4 18 Amie Newell Ballymena & Antrim AC U18W 3 1 13.22
5 80 6 13.77
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Results
T02 - Women's 400m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 53 Jenna Breen City of Lisburn AC U23W 1 56.04
2 46 Daisy Walker Monaghan Phoenix AC U20W 1 56.30
3 43 Renee Crotty University College Dublin AC U20W 2 56.44 SB
4 45 Roisin Murray Unattached U18W 3 56.77
5 44 Ava Downey City of Lisburn AC U20W 4 58.76
6 33 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena & Antrim AC SW 1 59.18
7 54 Susie Nestor University College Dublin AC U23W 2 59.22
8 38 Lucy Markwell City of Lisburn AC U18W 1 1:00.65

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 53 Jenna Breen City of Lisburn AC U23W 1 6 56.04
2 46 Daisy Walker Monaghan Phoenix AC U20W 1 3 56.30
3 43 Renee Crotty University College Dublin AC U20W 2 5 56.44 SB
4 44 Ava Downey City of Lisburn AC U20W 3 1 58.76
5 33 Emma Hutchinson Ballymena & Antrim AC SW 1 8 59.18
6 54 Susie Nestor University College Dublin AC U23W 2 2 59.22
7 38 Lucy Markwell City of Lisburn AC U18W 1 4 1:00.65
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - Women's 400m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:40
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 53 Jenna Breen U23W 1 City of Lisburn AC 56.04 1:
1 53 Jenna Breen U23W 2 City of Lisburn AC 56.04 2:6
3 46 Daisy Walker U20W 1 Monaghan Phoenix AC 56.30 1:
3 46 Daisy Walker U20W 2 Monaghan Phoenix AC 56.30 2:3
5 43 Renee Crotty U20W 3 University College Dublin AC 56.44 1:
5 43 Renee Crotty U20W 4 University College Dublin AC 56.44 2:5
7 45 Roisin Murray U18W 1 Unattached 56.77 1:
8 44 Ava Downey U20W 5 City of Lisburn AC 58.76 2:1
8 44 Ava Downey U20W 6 City of Lisburn AC 58.76 1:
10 33 Emma Hutchinson SW 1 Ballymena & Antrim AC 59.18 2:8
10 33 Emma Hutchinson SW 2 Ballymena & Antrim AC 59.18 1:
12 54 Susie Nestor U23W 3 University College Dublin AC 59.22 2:2
12 54 Susie Nestor U23W 4 University College Dublin AC 59.22 1:
14 38 Lucy Markwell U18W 2 City of Lisburn AC 1:00.65 2:4
14 38 Lucy Markwell U18W 3 City of Lisburn AC 1:00.65 1:
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Results
T04 - Womens 800m - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 20:05

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 65 Carla Sweeney Rathfarnham WSAF SW 1 10 2:05.07
2 61 Amy O Donoghue Dundrum South Dublin AC SW 2 2 2:07.37 SB
3 77 Zoie Ritchie Rathfarnham WSAF U20W 1 1 2:07.89 PB
4 75 Alexandra Joyce unattached U20W 2 5 2:09.65 PB
5 130 Aimèe Wallace Mullingar Harriers U20W 3 6 2:09.92
6 86 Mary Horgan University College Dublin AC W35 1 11 2:12.33
7 70 Ava Diver Beechmount Harriers AC U18W 1 13 2:13.09 PB
8 72 Isa McCarron Lagan Valley AC U18W 2 12 2:18.61 SB
9 71 Becka Laffin North Down AC U18W 3 3 2:24.90
10 87 Kathleen Law Ballymena Runners W35 2 14 2:33.86
11 88 Karen Wilton Jog Lisburn W50 1 4 2:37.03 PB

39 Gráinne Moran Dundalk St Gerards U18W 7
64 Nadia Power unattached SW 8
76 Eve Marie Noctor Lucan Harriers U20W 9
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Results
T06 - Womens 1500m - 2024-08-01
ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:20

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 113 Ellie Hartnett University College Dublin AC SW 1 4 4:29.12
2 114 Kate Nurse unattached SW 2 3 4:31.02
3 129 Annabel Morrison Enniskillen RC U20W 1 8 4:31.06 PB
4 121 Emer Mckee Willowfield Harriers U18W 1 6 4:32.35 SB
5 123 Olivia Morgan Lagan Valley AC U18W 2 5 4:48.85
6 112 Rachel Gibson North Down AC SW 3 1 4:58.54
7 122 Emily Mcritchie North Belfast Harriers U18W 3 7 5:09.61

115 Greta Streimikyte unattached SW 4 2 DNS
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Results
F06 - Womens Pole Vault - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 19:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Note
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Results
F02 - Womens, Long Jump - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 38 Lucy Markwell City of Lisburn AC U18W 4.98 4.97 4.59 x - - 4.98

2 18 Amie Newell Ballymena & Antrim AC U18W 4.55 4.59 4.78 4.48 4.45 3.29 4.78 SB

3 144 Irene Malcolmson unattached W40 3.69 3.86 4.04 3.75 3.70 3.78 4.04 SB

4 143 Darragh Andrews
(T38/F38) North Belfast Harriers SW 3.11 3.29 3.10 - 3.28 3.08 3.29 SB
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Results
F04 - Women's Shot Putt - 2024-08-01

ANI Open Meeting - 01 Aug 2024 - START TIME: 18:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note


